	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > X9C102SIZT1
	X9C102SIZT1 (Intersil)
		    Part Number:
            X9C102SIZT1
		    Manufacturer:
            Intersil
		    Description:
            IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Data Acquisition - Digital Potentiometers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.75000 (This price is for reference only)
		 X9C102SIZT1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    X9C102SIZT1  distributors
	       element14 Asia-Pacific Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $2.9260
	       Rochester Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 100POS 1KOHM SGL 8SOIC - Rail/Tube 	Europe - 0 	2500 €3.9898
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	1K EEPOT (TM) POTENTIOMETER 	Europe - 0 	2500 €3.9898
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	X9C102 Series 100 Tap Non-Volatile 1 Kohm Digital Potentiometer - SOIC-8 	Americas - 0 	2500 $2.9280
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs 1K EEPOTTM POT CMOS IND 5V 8LD 	1 	1 $1.2800
            100 $1.1500
            1000 $1.0500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	N/A 	0 	2500 $2.7500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $2.9260
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer (Pots) IC 	Americas - 0 	2500 $2.9280
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs 1K EEPOTTM POT CMOS IND 5V 8LD 	1 	1 $1.2800
            100 $1.1500
            1000 $1.0500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	N/A 	0 	2500 $2.7500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC 	0 	2500 $2.7500
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $2.9260
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 100POS 1KOHM SGL 8SOIC - Tape and Reel 	Europe - 0 	2500 €3.9898
	       Wuhan P&amp;S Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	EEPOT Nonvolatile Digital Potentiometer 	Americas - 0 	2500 $2.9280
	       Mouser Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs 1K EEPOTTM POT CMOS IND 5V 8LD 	1 	1 $1.2800
            100 $1.1500
            1000 $1.0500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $2.9260
	       Chip1Stop Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	1K EEPOT (TM) POTENTIOMETER 	Europe - 0 	2500 €3.9898
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	X9C102 Series 100 Tap Non-Volatile 1 Kohm Digital Potentiometer - SOIC-8 	Americas - 0 	2500 $2.9280
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs 1K EEPOTTM POT CMOS IND 5V 8LD 	1 	1 $1.2800
            100 $1.1500
            1000 $1.0500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	N/A 	0 	2500 $2.7500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	1K EEPOT (TM) POTENTIOMETER 	Europe - 0 	2500 €3.9898
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	DIGITALLY CONTROLLED POTENTIOMETER 	Americas - 0 	2500 $2.9280
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer, 8 Pin, Plastic, SOP 	1 	1 $1.2800
            100 $1.1500
            1000 $1.0500
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	N/A 	0 	2500 $2.7500
	       Future Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9C102SIZT1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $2.9260
	        Relate Part Number
0011325296 Molex Inc  CONNECTOR STOP
PA3811 Greenlee Communications  TOOL REPLACEMENT PUNCH HEAD
P25-0822 Harwin Inc  2.54MM CENTER TWO PART PROBE
9495LE 3M  TAPE DBL COATED 9495LE 8.5"X8.5"
7203MYCBE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V
U11TV3QE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 120V
E201SD1V3ME C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 7.5A 125V
V275LS20CP Littelfuse Inc  RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM
DP-241-4-10 Signal Transformer  XFRMR LAMINATED 6VA CHAS MOUNT
24SA Apex Tool Group  24SA TWEEZERS 150MM
IDT8N4QV01EG-0055CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N4Q001KG-1155CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
AD7472ARUZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC 12BIT PARALL 24-TSSOP T/R
AD7492ARUZ-4REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC 12BIT REF/CLOCK 24TSSOP
CAT5138SDI-10GT3 ON Semiconductor  IC DPP I2C 128TAP VOL SC70-6
SG117K-883B Microsemi Analog Mixed Signal Group [MIL]  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A TO3
S-1167B53-M5T1G Seiko Instruments  IC REG LDO 5.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
LM3940ISX-3.3 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A DDPAK
HIP6521CBZ Intersil  IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR 16-SOIC
PIC16F874-04E/PT Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 7KB FLASH 44TQFP
	X9C102SIZT1  keywords
	    	X9C102SIZT1
	X9C102SIZT1  Intersil
	X9C102SIZT1  pdf
	X9C102SIZT1  datasheet
	X9C102SIZT1  price
	X9C102SIZT1  distributor
	electronic components X9C102SIZT1
	X9C102SIZT1  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	X9C102SIZT1  Data Acquisition - Digital Potentiometers
	X9C102SIZT1  IC XDCP 100-TAP 1K EE 8-SOIC
	X9C102SIZT1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .